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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5193
ANSWERED ON:27.08.2010
COMPLAINTS AGAINST COMPANIES
Agarwal Shri Jai Prakash

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) has received complaints from the investors against various companies during the last three years;

(b) if so, the company-wise details thereof as on date; and

(c) the action taken by SEBI against these companies?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): Yes, Sir.

(b) and (c): Information is being collected/ compiled and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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